

ข้อมูลทางการเงินที่สำคัญในไตรมาส 3 และสำหรับปี 2564

ล้านบาท	ไตรมาส 3/2563	ไตรมาส 3/2564	ไตรมาส 4/2564	%YoY	%QoQ	สำหรับปี 2563	สำหรับปี 2564	%YoY
Revenue from sales and services	828	935	804	▼ (2.9)%	▼ (14.0)%	3,668	3,323	▼ (9.4)%
Share of profit of investment in an associate	2,898	2,578	2,776	▼ (4.2)%	▲ 7.7%	11,108	10,889	▼ (2.0)%
Total revenues	3,710	3,821	3,433	▼ (7.5)%	▼ (10.2)%	15,680	14,726	▼ (6.1)%
Cost of sales and services	420	567	405	▼ (3.6)%	▼ (28.6)%	2,177	2,019	▼ (7.3)%
SG&A	422	347	320	▼ (24.2)%	▼ (7.8)%	1,271	1,271	-
EBIT	2,583	2,810	2,649	▲ 2.6%	▼ (5.7)%	11,667	11,085	▼ (5.0)%
Net profit attributable to Company	2,666	2,662	2,612	▼ (2.0)%	▼ (1.9)%	11,048	10,748	▼ (2.7)%